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Fall 2020 - Offered Course List (UG Pharmacy)

courseTitle
Introduction to Pharmacy
Introduction to Pharmacy
Statistics in Pharmaceutical Sciences
Pharmacognosy
Pharmacognosy
Pharmacognosy
Organic Pharmacy-|
Organic Pharmacy-|
Organic Pharmacy-|
Organic Pharmacy-|
Organic Pharmacy-|
Inorganic Pharmacy
Inorganic Pharmacy
Inorganic Pharmacy
Inorganic Pharmacy
Inorganic Pharmacy
Human Physiology-I
Human Physiology-I
Human Physiology-I
Human Physiology-I
Human Physiology-I
Human Physiology-I
Human Physiology-I
Organic Pharmacy -l
Organic Pharmacy -l
Organic Pharmacy -l
Organic Pharmacy -l
Organic Pharmacy -l
Organic Pharmacy -l
Physical Pharmacy-I
Physical Pharmacy-I
Physical Pharmacy-I
Physical Pharmacy-I
Physical Pharmacy-I
Physical Pharmacy-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-I
Physical Pharmacy-ll
Physical Pharmacy-ll
Physical Pharmacy-ll
Physical Pharmacy-ll
Physical Pharmacy-ll
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Time

R 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM

A 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
RA 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
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100 PHR224

courseTitle
Physical Pharmacy-ll
Human Physiology-l
Human Physiology-ll
Human Physiology-l
Human Physiology-ll
Human Physiology-ll
Human Physiology-I
Pharmaceutical Technology-I
Pharmaceutical Technology-I
Pharmaceutical Technology-I
Pharmaceutical Technology-I
Pharmaceutical Technology-I
Biochemistry & Cell Biology
Biochemistry & Cell Biology
Biochemistry & Cell Biology
Biochemistry & Cell Biology
Biochemistry & Cell Biology
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I
Medicinal Chemistry-I
Medicinal Chemistry-I
Medicinal Chemistry-I
Medicinal Chemistry-I
Medicinal Chemistry-I
Human Physiology-IlI
Pharmaceutical Technology-II
Pharmaceutical Technology-II
Pharmaceutical Technology-II
Pharmaceutical Technology-II
Pharmaceutical Technology-II
Pharmaceutical Technology-II
Medicinal Chemisty-II
Medicinal Chemisty-II
Medicinal Chemisty-II
Medicinal Chemisty-II
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-II
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-II
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-II
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-II
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-II
Pharmaceutical Microbiology-II
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
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Time
RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM

Capacity
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



SINo courseCode

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

PHR225
PHR225
PHR225
PHR225
PHR225
PHR225
PHR225
PHR226
PHR226
PHR226
PHR226
PHR226
PHR226
PHR227
PHR227
PHR227
PHR227
PHR227
PHR310
PHR310
PHR310
PHR310
PHR310
PHR311
PHR312
PHR312
PHR312
PHR312
PHR312
PHR313
PHR313
PHR313
PHR313
PHR313
PHR313
PHR314
PHR314
PHR314
PHR314
PHR314
PHR315
PHR320
PHR321
PHR322
PHR322
PHR322
PHR322
PHR323
PHR324
PHR324
PHR324

courseTitle
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Basic Pathology & Toxicology
Pharmaceutical Dispensing
Pharmaceutical Dispensing
Pharmaceutical Dispensing
Pharmaceutical Dispensing
Pharmaceutical Dispensing
Pharmaceutical Dispensing
Human Anatomy
Human Anatomy
Human Anatomy
Human Anatomy
Human Anatomy
Pharmaceutical Technology-| | |
Pharmaceutical Technology-| | |
Pharmaceutical Technology-| | |
Pharmaceutical Technology-| | |
Pharmaceutical Technology-| | |
Pharmaceutical Engineering-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-lI
Pharmaceutical Analysis-II
Pharmaceutical Analysis-II
Pharmaceutical Analysis-II
Pharmaceutical Analysis-II
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-II
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-lII
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-II
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-lI
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-II
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-lII
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics-I
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics-I
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics-I
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics-I
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics-I
Pharmacy Practice-I
Medicinal Chemistry-lII|
Pharmacy Practice-Il
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affairs
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-Ili
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-lll
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-Ili
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Time

ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
F 09:40 AM - 12:50 PM

F 02:40 PM - 05:50 PM

R 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM

R 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM

R 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM

R 08:00 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM

R 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM

R 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
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courseTitle
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmacotherapy |
Pharmacotherapy |
Pharmacotherapy |
Pharmacotherapy |
Principles of Diagnosis & Monitoring
Principles of Diagnosis & Monitoring
Principles of Diagnosis & Monitoring
Principles of Diagnosis & Monitoring
Principles of Diagnosis & Monitoring
Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis
Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis
Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I1V
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I1V
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I1V
Pharmacology & Clinical Pharmacy-I1V
Pharmaceutical Engineering-Il
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics Il
GMP & Pharmaceutical Industrial Practices
Pharmaceutical Technology-I1V
Pharmaceutical Technology-I1V
Pharmaceutical Technology-IV
Pharmacotherapy Il
Pharmacotherapy Il
Pharmaceutical Management
Pharmaceutical Marketing
Molecular Diagnostics
Molecular Diagnostics
Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management
Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management
Clinical Pharmacokinetics
Clinical Pharmacokinetics
Clinical Pharmacokinetics
Pharmacotherapy i
Pharmacotherapy lli
Quality Assurance & Quality Control
Quality Assurance & Quality Control
Quality Assurance & Quality Control
CGMP & Pharmaceutical Industrial Practices
CGMP & Pharmaceutical Industrial Practices
Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals
Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals
Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals
Pharmacotherapy IV
Pharmacotherapy IV
Pharmacotherapy IV
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Time

ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
MW 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 01:00 PM -02:30 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM

R 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM

R 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM

R 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM

A 09:40 AM -11:10 AM

R 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM
MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM

F 08:00 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
R 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM

R 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
RA 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
ST 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM
MW 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
MW 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
F 09:40 AM - 12:50 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM
ST 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
ST 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM

R 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM

R 11:20 AM - 12:50 PM

R 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM
RA 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
RA 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM
RA 08:00 AM - 09:30 AM

Capacity
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SINo courseCode¢ courseTitle section Time Capacity
203 PHR512 Pharmaceutical Engineering 1 F 09:40 AM - 12:50 PM 35

204 PHR512 Pharmaceutical Engineering 2 F 02:40 PM - 05:50 PM 35
205 PHR513 Drug Information 1 R 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM 35
206 PHR513  Drug Information 2 MW 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM 35
207 PHR513 Drug Information 3 MW 04:20 PM - 05:50 PM 35
208 PHR514  Pharmacy Law and Regulatory Affairs 1 F 09:40 AM - 12:50 PM 35
209 PHR514  Pharmacy Law and Regulatory Affairs 2 F 02:40 PM - 05:50 PM 35
210 PHR514  Pharmacy Law and Regulatory Affairs 3 RA 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM 35
211 PHR515 Hospital and Community Pharmacy 1 ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM 35
212 PHR515  Hospital and Community Pharmacy 2 ST 08:00 AM -09:30 AM 35
213 PHR515 Hospital and Community Pharmacy 3 ST 09:40 AM - 11:10 AM 35
214 PHR516  Pharmacovigilance & Patients Safety 1 ST04:20 PM -05:50 PM 35
215 PHR516 Pharmacovigilance & Patients Safety 2 ST 01:00 PM - 02:30 PM 35



